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AREA ADULTI

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA

AREA ANZIANI

AREA CONTABILITA' BILANCIO E PERSONALE
AREA DIREZIONE GENERALE

AREA DISABILI

AREA MINORI E FAMIGLIE

7,619

38,525
34,873
27,619
31,746
36,905
34,921

92,381
61,475
65,127
72,381
68,254
63,095
65,079

8
47
317
29
20
62
154

97
75
592
76
43
106
287



